                        Rev. H/NX
 RCV Series
RC0201
RC0201
RC0201
  High Voltage
Thick Film Chip Resistor
 TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED www.taitroncomponents.com

 High pulse equipment
Construction
                       Rev. H/NX
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 2 of
10
                                             High Voltage Thick Film Chip Resistor
 RCV Series
Dimensions
Unit: mm
Type
Size
 Inch (mm)
L W T D1 D2
Average
Weight(mg)
RCV0402 0402(1005) 1.00 ± 0.05 0.50± 0.05 0.35 ± 0.05 0.20 ± 0.10 0.20 ± 0.10 0.620
RCV0603 0603(1608) 1.60 ± 0.10 0.80± 0.10 0.45 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.20 0.30 ± 0.20 2.042
RCV0805 0805(2012) 2.00 ± 0.10 1.25± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.10 0.35 ± 0.20 0.40 ± 0.20 4.368
RCV1206 1206(3216) 3.10 ± 0.10 1.55± 0.10 0.55 ± 0.10 0.50 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20 8.947
RCV2010 2010(5025) 5.00 ± 0.20 2.50± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20 24.241
RCV2512 2512(6432) 6.35 ± 0.20 3.10± 0.15 0.55 ± 0.10 0.60 ± 0.25 0.50 ± 0.20 39.448
Marking Information
1. RCV0402 is without marking due to too small size.
2. RCV0603~RCV2512:
2.1. E-24 series, 3 digits Code, the first two digits are significant figures; the third digit is number

TCR (PPM/°C): F: ±100; G: ±200;
K: ±400
How to Order
RCV 0805   J   F   103 - xx - RG70
                       Rev. H/NX
www.taitroncomponents.com Page 10 of
10
                                             High Voltage Thick Film Chip Resistor
 RCV Series
How to contact us
US HEADQUARTERS
28040 WEST HARRISON PARKWAY, VALENCIA, CA 91355-4162
Tel:    (800)-TAITRON   (800)-824-8766   (661)-257-6060
Fax:   (800)-TAITFAX    (800)-824-8329   (661)-257-6415
Email: taitron@taitroncomponents.com
TAITRON COMPONENTS MEXICO, S.A .DE C.V.
BOULEVARD CENTRAL 5000 INTERIOR 5 PARQUE INDUSTRIAL ATITALAQUIA, HIDALGO
C.P. 42970 MEXICO
Tel: +52-55-5560-1519
Fax: +52-55-5560-2190
TAITRON COMPONENT TECHNOLOGY, SHANGHAI CORPORATION
METROBANK PLAZA,1160 WEST YAN’AN ROAD, SUITE 1503, SHANGHAI,200052, CHINA
Tel: +86-21-5424-9942
                                                          Fax: +86-21-2302-5027
CROSS REGION PLAZA, 899 LINGLING ROAD, SUITE 18C, SHANGHAI, 200030, CHINA
Tel: +86-21-5424-9942
Fax: +86-21-5424-9931
TAITRON COMPONENTS INCORPORATED TAIWAN, TAIPEI
6F., No.190, Sec. 2, Zhongxing Rd., Xindian Dist., New Taipei City 23146, Taiwan R.O.C.
Tel:  886-2-2913-6238